TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX : + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL : sales@atop.com.tw
WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 4.2
Industrial Wireless Serial Device
Server
• Designed for 802.11a/b/g/n networks

WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 4.2
Ordering Information
SW5501
P/N:1P1SW550100001G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
SW5501-Sis
P/N:1P1SW5501SIS01G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
SW5501-TB
P/N:1P1SW5501TB001G
1-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
SW5502
P/N:1P1SW550200001G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, DB9
SW5502-Sis
P/N:1P1SW5502SIS01G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5 with serial isolation
SW5502-TB
P/N:1P1SW5502TB001G
2-port Industrial Wireless Serial Device Server, TB5
Optional Accessories
AD17-24C (US-Y)
Power Adapter